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Mobilisation of the Flexibility Instrument: financing immediate budgetary 
measures to address the ongoing migration, refugee and security crisis

Subject

7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and 
Integration Fund (AMIF)
8.70.57 2017 budget
8.70.70 Flexibility instrument

Documentation gateway

European Parliament

Document type Committee Reference Date Summary

Committee opinion LIBE PE589.354 17/11/2016

Committee draft report PE594.114 18/11/2016

Budgetary report tabled for plenary, 1st reading A8-0351/2016 25/11/2016 Summary

Budgetary text adopted by Parliament T8-0473/2016 01/12/2016 Summary

European Commission

Document type Reference Date Summary

Non-legislative basic document
COM(2016)0313

30/06/2016 Summary

https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2016&nu_doc=0313
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/LIBE-AD-589354_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/BUDG-PR-594114_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2016-0351_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1465458
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2016-0473_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1466785
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2016/0313/COM_COM(2016)0313_EN.pdf
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1443919

